
SEPTEMBER

Tuesday, September 4	 3:00 p.m.	 Open Audition – Pep Band/Jazz Ensemble	 Room #1507
Monday, September 10	 6:30 p.m.	 Rehearsal/Audition – Gospel Choir	 Room #1509
Friday, September 28	 9:30 a.m. 	 Auditions for Incoming Students – Dance Department	 Dance Studio
	 6:30 p.m.	 Performing Arts Showcase 	 Activity Center
Saturday, September 29	 4:30 p.m. 	 Chorale participating in Homecoming Mass	 BVM Chapel

OCTOBER

Saturday, October 20	 10:00 a.m.          	 Vocal Arts Day for High School Singers 	 Kresge Hall	
Friday, October 26	 9:30 a.m.	 Auditions for Incoming Students – Dance Department	 Dance Studio	
Saturday, October 27	 10:00 a.m.          	 Metropolitan Opera National Council Auditions 	 Kresge Hall

NOVEMBER 
Tuesday, November 6	 3:00 p.m.	 Open Audition – Pep Band/Jazz Ensemble	 Room #1507
Monday, November 12	 7:30 p.m.	 Fall Rehearsal Showcase – Gospel Choir	 Kresge Hall
Thursday, November 15	 6:00 p.m.	 Auditions – Lyric Theatre, Godspell	 Kresge Hall
Friday, November 16	 7:30 p.m.	 Music Department Students in Recital	 Kresge Hall
Monday, November 19	 7:00 p.m.	 Rehearsal/Audition – Gospel Choir	 Room #1509
Wednesday, November 21	 9:30 a.m.	 MU Dance Experience 	 Dance Studio
Friday, November 30	 8:00 p.m.	 Chorale/Michigan Philharmonic Orchestra	 Our Lady of Good Counsel 

DECEMBER 
By Appointment Only		  Auditions for Incoming Students - Music Department	 Room #1509
Saturday, December 1	 4:00 p.m.  	 Department of Dance – Senior Seminar Presentations	 Churchill High School 
Sunday, December 2	 4:00 p.m.	 Department of Dance – Senior Seminar Presentations	 Churchill High School
Saturday, December 8	 2:00 & 7:00 p.m. 	 Lyric Theatre/Chorale, Amahl & The Night Visitors/  	 Kresge Hall
		       Festival of Carols	
Saturday, December 8	 4:00 p.m.            	 Live Nativity – Campus Ministry/Lyric Theatre	 Kresge Courtyard  

calendar
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Contact: Sue Panek, Director of Performing Arts 
734-432-5628   ·   spanek@madonna.edu   ·   36600 Schoolcraft Road, Livonia, MI 48150   ·   madonna.edu
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